District 386

As of June 2019 Cumulative

™ Members Added

B Members Dropped

I Gain/Loss Members

Year New Dropped Gain/ New Charter Reinstate Transfer Total Total Gain/
Clubs Clubs Loss Members Members Members Members Member Members Loss
Clubs Added Dropped Members
2014-2015 17 -3 14 824 638 18 35 1515 -516 999
2015-2016 21 -3 18 787 751 25 28 1591 -1519 72
2016-2017 31 -9 22 897 1062 40 21 2020 -251 1769
2017-2018 5 -4 1 619 252 63 25 959 -2001 -1042
2018-2019 0 -2 -2 128 31 3 21 183 -822 -639
Average 15 -4 11 651 547 30 26 1254 -1022 232
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Membership Composition

June 2019 Cumulative

Bl New Members

B Charter Members

B Reinstate Members

B Transfer members
Total:

69.9%
16.9%
1.6%
11.5%
100.0%

Gender Comparison
June 2019 Cumulative

Female
43%

Male
57%
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